
ক্র

মি

ক

নং 

ছমি নাি পদমি অমিস ই-মিইল মিা

িাই

ল

নং 

অমি

মসয়া

লফিা

ননং 

১। 

 

ম োছোাঃর

নীখোতুন 

সহকোরীক

ম শনোর 

(ভূম ) 

উপজেলোভূ

ম অমিস, 

নোজ োরসদর 

aclandnatoresad
ar@gmail.com 

017
62-
692
110 

07716
6915 

২। 

 

ম োাঃ 

আল 

ই রোন 

সহকোরীক

ম শনোর 

(ভূম ) 

উপজেলোভূ

ম অমিস, 

মসিংড়ো 

aclandsingra0406
@gmail.com 

017
62-
692
121 

01762-
69212
1 

৩। 

 

ম োাঃ 

আব ু

রোজসল 

সহকোরীক

ম শনোর 

(ভূম ) 

উপজেলোভূ

ম অমিস, 

গুরুদোসপরু 

aclandgurudaspu
r@gmail.com 

017
62-
692
117 

07724-
74042 
 

৪। 

 

ম োাঃ 

মবোরহো

ন 

উদ্দিন 

ম ঠু 

সহকোরীক

ম শনোর 

(ভূম ) 

উপজেলোভূ

ম অমিস, 

বড়োইগ্রো  

aclandbarigram2
@gmail.com 

017
62-
692
116 

01762
69211
6 

৫।  মদবোশী

ষ বসোক 

সহকোরীক

ম শনোর 

(ভূম ) 

উপজেলোভূ

ম অমিস, 

লোলপুর 

aclandlalpur18@
gmail.com 

017
62-
692
118 

77257
5018 

৬। 

 

মনশোত 

আনেু

  

অননযো 

সহকোরীক

ম শনোর 

(ভূম ) 

উপজেলোভূ

ম অমিস, 

নোজ োরসদর, 

বোগোমতপোড়ো 

aclandbagatipara
16@gmail.com 

017
62-
692
118 

07722-

72015 

৭।  সু ো 

খোতুন 

সহকোরী 

কম শনোর 

(ভূম ) 

উপজেলোভূ

ম অমিস, 

নলডোঙ্গো 

aclandnaldanga@

gmail.comঅথবো 

shomaplus@gm

ail.com 

017
38-
686
178 

01738-
686178 

 

mailto:aclandnatoresadar@gmail.com
mailto:aclandnatoresadar@gmail.com
mailto:aclandgurudaspur@gmail.com
mailto:aclandgurudaspur@gmail.com
mailto:aclandlalpur18@gmail.com
mailto:aclandlalpur18@gmail.com
mailto:aclandnaldanga@gmail.com
mailto:aclandnaldanga@gmail.com

